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Mode/Application

Key features

- Propagation loss( { 0.3dB/cm @ 1550 nm)

Single mode - Birefringence(¢ 10*)
-VOA, Switch - 'i'hermo—optic coefficient(core/clad, TE/TM)
- Splitter, AWG - Wide range refractive index control
- Environmental stability(Td, Tg control)
- Propagation loss({ 0.2dB/cm @ 850, 1310 nm)
Multimode = Thick film formation(> 100 mm)
- Optical PCB - Easy waveguide patterning
- Splitter - Low cost fabrication
- Platform - Compatibility with any substrate

- Resistance to lamination and solder reflow process

Process Properties

- Wide range film thickness controllability

- Thickness uniformity control

- Planarization, Adhesion

~ Pattern ability(Dry or Wet etching, embossing)
- Resistance(Humidity, Chemical, Thermal)

- Dimensional stability
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